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4.KOLO GORENJSKE
Kamnik, 8/7/2015

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
08/07/2015 - 17:00
Točk: FINA 2014

rezultat točke

1. PETRIČ, Jan Karel 1991 TK 4:18.28 618
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.86 32.58 250m: 2:40.86 32.74 350m: 3:46.64 31.82

100m: 1:02.28 32.39 200m: 2:08.12 33.26 300m: 3:14.82 33.96 400m: 4:18.28 31.64

2. STANONIK, Matic 2000 TK 4:40.61 482
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:40.38 35.69 250m: 2:53.70 36.74 350m: 4:06.76 36.31

100m: 1:04.69 34.49 200m: 2:16.96 36.58 300m: 3:30.45 36.75 400m: 4:40.61 33.85

3. VOVK, Nace 2002 TK 4:41.14 479
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:40.63 35.23 250m: 2:52.64 35.62 350m: 4:04.39 35.48

100m: 1:05.40 34.99 200m: 2:17.02 36.39 300m: 3:28.91 36.27 400m: 4:41.14 36.75

4. ČENČIČ, Nejc 2000 RA 4:44.67 462
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.14 36.07 250m: 2:57.30 36.14 350m: 4:09.34 35.41

100m: 1:08.07 35.99 200m: 2:21.16 37.02 300m: 3:33.93 36.63 400m: 4:44.67 35.33

5. ČARMAN, Marcel 2002 ZVK 4:44.99 460
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:44.30 36.44 250m: 2:58.29 37.02 350m: 4:10.66 36.55

100m: 1:07.86 35.41 200m: 2:21.27 36.97 300m: 3:34.11 35.82 400m: 4:44.99 34.33

6. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 2002 TK 4:45.97 455
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:47.41 36.37 250m: 2:58.89 35.40 350m: 4:10.59 35.73

100m: 1:11.04 38.19 200m: 2:23.49 36.08 300m: 3:34.86 35.97 400m: 4:45.97 35.38

7. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 4:48.79 442
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:44.77 36.28 250m: 2:58.68 36.82 350m: 4:12.47 36.80

100m: 1:08.49 35.84 200m: 2:21.86 37.09 300m: 3:35.67 36.99 400m: 4:48.79 36.32

8. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 4:52.37 426
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:45.03 37.39 250m: 2:58.97 36.62 350m: 4:15.61 38.27

100m: 1:07.64 36.44 200m: 2:22.35 37.32 300m: 3:37.34 38.37 400m: 4:52.37 36.76

9. BENEDIČIČ, Matija 2000 RA 4:53.03 423
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:46.08 37.76 250m: 3:01.50 38.82 350m: 4:17.84 39.31

100m: 1:08.32 35.82 200m: 2:22.68 36.60 300m: 3:38.53 37.03 400m: 4:53.03 35.19

10. KNAPIČ MIKAC, Tian 1999 TK 4:53.50 421
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:43.67 36.76 250m: 2:58.52 37.51 350m: 4:15.85 38.86

100m: 1:06.91 34.96 200m: 2:21.01 37.34 300m: 3:36.99 38.47 400m: 4:53.50 37.65

11. BOŠKAN, Sašo 2002 TK 4:53.52 421
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:47.99 38.15 250m: 3:03.99 38.16 350m: 4:18.88 37.61

100m: 1:09.84 36.48 200m: 2:25.83 37.84 300m: 3:41.27 37.28 400m: 4:53.52 34.64

12. IVIČIČ, Anže 2001 TK 4:56.49 408
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:49.72 37.73 250m: 3:03.57 35.75 350m: 4:19.61 37.98

100m: 1:11.99 39.28 200m: 2:27.82 38.10 300m: 3:41.63 38.06 400m: 4:56.49 36.88

13. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 4:57.24 405
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.84 36.93 250m: 3:03.10 38.13 350m: 4:20.18 38.66

100m: 1:09.91 37.05 200m: 2:24.97 38.13 300m: 3:41.52 38.42 400m: 4:57.24 37.06

14. VELIČKOVIČ, Jernej 1999 ZVK 4:57.53 404
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.40 37.78 250m: 3:02.88 38.34 350m: 4:20.36 39.23

100m: 1:08.62 36.27 200m: 2:24.54 38.14 300m: 3:41.13 38.25 400m: 4:57.53 37.17

15. GLADEK, Nik 2003 RA 5:02.50 385
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.06 38.77 250m: 3:07.74 38.88 350m: 4:26.25 39.55

100m: 1:11.29 37.51 200m: 2:28.86 38.80 300m: 3:46.70 38.96 400m: 5:02.50 36.25

16. MARČUN, Miha 2001 TK 5:06.58 369
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:49.96 38.31 250m: 3:08.62 38.33 350m: 4:27.47 38.89

100m: 1:11.65 37.81 200m: 2:30.29 40.33 300m: 3:48.58 39.96 400m: 5:06.58 39.11

17. ZARNIK, Tilen 2000 TK 5:07.02 368
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:53.29 40.72 250m: 3:12.48 40.53 350m: 4:31.81 41.15

100m: 1:12.57 36.79 200m: 2:31.95 38.66 300m: 3:50.66 38.18 400m: 5:07.02 35.21

18. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 2003 TK 5:15.69 338
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:52.69 40.39 250m: 3:14.46 40.34 350m: 4:36.29 40.41

100m: 1:12.30 39.24 200m: 2:34.12 41.43 300m: 3:55.88 41.42 400m: 5:15.69 39.40

19. PIRNAT, Anže 2001 KA 5:16.09 337
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:51.80 39.41 250m: 3:13.35 40.52 350m: 4:35.57 40.47

100m: 1:12.39 39.01 200m: 2:32.83 41.03 300m: 3:55.10 41.75 400m: 5:16.09 40.52

20. JERMAN, Uroš 2001 TK 5:24.60 311
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.63 42.71 250m: 3:23.72 42.87 350m: 4:47.24 41.39

100m: 1:15.92 39.16 200m: 2:40.85 42.22 300m: 4:05.85 42.13 400m: 5:24.60 37.36

21. BOŽNAR, Martin 2002 TK 5:28.10 301
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:59.10 42.64 250m: 3:24.61 43.16 350m: 4:47.58 42.41

100m: 1:16.46 41.18 200m: 2:41.45 42.35 300m: 4:05.17 40.56 400m: 5:28.10 40.52

22. PAJNTAR, Rožle 2004 TK 5:40.22 270
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:05.77 44.39 250m: 3:33.65 44.45 350m: 5:00.47 43.85

100m: 1:21.38 42.69 200m: 2:49.20 43.43 300m: 4:16.62 42.97 400m: 5:40.22 39.75
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23. ČELIK, Jaka 2003 TK 5:45.85 257
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:06.80 43.86 250m: 3:33.55 42.94 350m: 5:01.87 43.43

100m: 1:22.94 44.09 200m: 2:50.61 43.81 300m: 4:18.44 44.89 400m: 5:45.85 43.98

24. ALJAŽ, Andraž 2005 ZVK 5:50.05 248
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:07.06 44.08 250m: 3:35.98 43.99 350m: 5:06.37 43.68

100m: 1:22.98 44.60 200m: 2:51.99 44.93 300m: 4:22.69 46.71 400m: 5:50.05 43.68

25. MALI, Domen 2001 TK 5:54.22 239
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:08.08 45.55 250m: 3:40.43 46.46 350m: 5:13.91 46.40

100m: 1:22.53 44.95 200m: 2:53.97 45.89 300m: 4:27.51 47.08 400m: 5:54.22 40.31

26. IVIČIČ, Aleš 2004 TK 6:18.77 196
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:18.06 49.63 250m: 3:58.50 51.37 350m: 5:37.08 49.91

100m: 1:28.43 47.48 200m: 3:07.13 49.07 300m: 4:47.17 48.67 400m: 6:18.77 41.69

27. STELE, Matej 2002 KA 6:30.46 179
50m: 44.17 44.17 150m: 2:24.53 51.93 250m: 4:06.05 52.41 350m: 5:46.37 50.33

100m: 1:32.60 48.43 200m: 3:13.64 49.11 300m: 4:56.04 49.99 400m: 6:30.46 44.09

28. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 6:31.31 177
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:23.21 49.35 250m: 4:04.48 51.24 350m: 5:45.79 50.59

100m: 1:33.86 50.77 200m: 3:13.24 50.03 300m: 4:55.20 50.72 400m: 6:31.31 45.52

29. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 6:54.47 149
50m: 45.70 45.70 150m: 2:35.97 55.04 250m: 4:24.55 53.11 350m: 6:06.69 50.69

100m: 1:40.93 55.23 200m: 3:31.44 55.47 300m: 5:16.00 51.45 400m: 6:54.47 47.78

30. PLANINC, Jaka 2002 KA 6:55.52 148
50m: 44.60 44.60 150m: 2:33.23 53.96 250m: 4:22.58 52.89 350m: 6:09.43 51.77

100m: 1:39.27 54.67 200m: 3:29.69 56.46 300m: 5:17.66 55.08 400m: 6:55.52 46.09

31. ŠLIBAR, Luka 2003 TK 6:55.68 148
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:30.80 53.33 250m: 4:17.49 51.49 350m: 6:04.77 53.93

100m: 1:37.47 52.84 200m: 3:26.00 55.20 300m: 5:10.84 53.35 400m: 6:55.68 50.91

32. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 6:56.31 147
50m: 44.65 44.65 150m: 2:31.16 52.53 250m: 4:20.20 55.70 350m: 6:05.12 52.18

100m: 1:38.63 53.98 200m: 3:24.50 53.34 300m: 5:12.94 52.74 400m: 6:56.31 51.19

33. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK 7:06.62 137
50m: 46.36 46.36 150m: 2:35.29 54.08 250m: 4:22.10 52.78 350m: 6:10.09 53.21

100m: 1:41.21 54.85 200m: 3:29.32 54.03 300m: 5:16.88 54.78 400m: 7:06.62 56.53

34. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 7:15.49 129
50m: 47.57 47.57 150m: 2:36.58 53.53 250m: 4:32.01 56.89 350m: 6:22.57 53.95

100m: 1:43.05 55.48 200m: 3:35.12 58.54 300m: 5:28.62 56.61 400m: 7:15.49 52.92

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
08/07/2015 - 17:30
Točk: FINA 2014

rezultat točke

1. BEŽAN, Urša 1994 TK 4:42.14 608
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:43.17 35.12 250m: 2:54.15 35.14 350m: 4:06.75 35.97

100m: 1:08.05 35.34 200m: 2:19.01 35.84 300m: 3:30.78 36.63 400m: 4:42.14 35.39

2. HRIBAR, Petja 2002 TK 4:50.13 560
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:45.50 36.46 250m: 2:59.69 37.46 350m: 4:14.26 37.00

100m: 1:09.04 36.23 200m: 2:22.23 36.73 300m: 3:37.26 37.57 400m: 4:50.13 35.87

3. LOTRIČ, Maja 2003 TK 5:05.18 481
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.37 39.12 250m: 3:10.42 39.17 350m: 4:28.22 38.93

100m: 1:13.25 39.03 200m: 2:31.25 38.88 300m: 3:49.29 38.87 400m: 5:05.18 36.96

4. URH, Manca 2001 RA 5:06.19 476
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:53.72 38.72 250m: 3:11.78 38.56 350m: 4:28.85 37.61

100m: 1:15.00 39.75 200m: 2:33.22 39.50 300m: 3:51.24 39.46 400m: 5:06.19 37.34

5. MOHAR SALKIČ, Zala 2000 TK 5:08.25 466
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:52.97 39.75 250m: 3:11.93 39.99 350m: 4:30.16 39.19

100m: 1:13.22 38.58 200m: 2:31.94 38.97 300m: 3:50.97 39.04 400m: 5:08.25 38.09

6. POGAČAR, Neža 2001 TK 5:09.11 463
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:53.23 38.73 250m: 3:11.28 38.11 350m: 4:30.03 38.60

100m: 1:14.50 39.45 200m: 2:33.17 39.94 300m: 3:51.43 40.15 400m: 5:09.11 39.08

7. KOPRIVNIKAR, Špela 2002 TK 5:15.34 436
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:53.71 40.00 250m: 3:15.15 41.44 350m: 4:36.64 40.83

100m: 1:13.71 39.08 200m: 2:33.71 40.00 300m: 3:55.81 40.66 400m: 5:15.34 38.70

8. SERETIN, Lara 1999 KA 5:18.12 424
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.83 39.96 250m: 3:18.26 41.44 350m: 4:39.67 41.23

100m: 1:15.87 39.90 200m: 2:36.82 40.99 300m: 3:58.44 40.18 400m: 5:18.12 38.45
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9. BOŽNAR, Monika 2000 TK 5:18.89 421
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:55.39 39.74 250m: 3:16.91 40.39 350m: 4:38.82 40.05

100m: 1:15.65 40.43 200m: 2:36.52 41.13 300m: 3:58.77 41.86 400m: 5:18.89 40.07

10. PINTAR, Lucija 2001 KA 5:19.13 420
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:56.17 40.51 250m: 3:18.30 40.71 350m: 4:39.79 40.21

100m: 1:15.66 40.28 200m: 2:37.59 41.42 300m: 3:59.58 41.28 400m: 5:19.13 39.34

11. BIZJAK, Nika 2002 TK 5:21.37 412
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 1:59.54 42.38 250m: 3:21.22 41.68 350m: 4:42.92 42.10

100m: 1:17.16 39.38 200m: 2:39.54 40.00 300m: 4:00.82 39.60 400m: 5:21.37 38.45

12. KOLARIČ, Nika 2001 TK 5:21.43 411
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 1:57.45 41.91 250m: 3:19.28 41.67 350m: 4:41.49 41.83

100m: 1:15.54 38.86 200m: 2:37.61 40.16 300m: 3:59.66 40.38 400m: 5:21.43 39.94

13. KOPRIVNIKAR, Ana 2000 TK 5:22.83 406
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 1:55.65 39.98 250m: 3:17.93 40.26 350m: 4:41.20 40.42

100m: 1:15.67 40.93 200m: 2:37.67 42.02 300m: 4:00.78 42.85 400m: 5:22.83 41.63

14. BELE, Anja 1999 TK 5:26.54 392
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:55.86 40.89 250m: 3:20.29 42.42 350m: 4:45.27 42.48

100m: 1:14.97 39.98 200m: 2:37.87 42.01 300m: 4:02.79 42.50 400m: 5:26.54 41.27

15. URH, Klara 1999 RA 5:33.90 367
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:58.83 41.29 250m: 3:23.89 41.70 350m: 4:50.10 42.09

100m: 1:17.54 41.47 200m: 2:42.19 43.36 300m: 4:08.01 44.12 400m: 5:33.90 43.80

16. ČENČIČ, Nina 2003 RA 5:34.45 365
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:04.92 42.85 250m: 3:29.56 41.80 350m: 4:53.67 41.81

100m: 1:22.07 43.02 200m: 2:47.76 42.84 300m: 4:11.86 42.30 400m: 5:34.45 40.78

17. ŠPIK, Eva 2003 TK 5:35.46 362
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.11 42.46 250m: 3:29.02 42.28 350m: 4:53.93 41.81

100m: 1:20.65 42.81 200m: 2:46.74 43.63 300m: 4:12.12 43.10 400m: 5:35.46 41.53

18. CELAR, Eva 2003 TK 5:37.60 355
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:03.53 43.03 250m: 3:29.69 42.73 350m: 4:54.63 41.77

100m: 1:20.50 43.07 200m: 2:46.96 43.43 300m: 4:12.86 43.17 400m: 5:37.60 42.97

19. URANKAR, Tamara 2001 TK 5:43.84 336
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:02.17 43.61 250m: 3:30.81 45.38 350m: 5:01.70 46.60

100m: 1:18.56 40.63 200m: 2:45.43 43.26 300m: 4:15.10 44.29 400m: 5:43.84 42.14

20. POGAČAR, Zala 2004 TK 5:45.24 332
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:04.25 43.09 250m: 3:31.42 43.05 350m: 5:00.37 44.06

100m: 1:21.16 43.22 200m: 2:48.37 44.12 300m: 4:16.31 44.89 400m: 5:45.24 44.87

21. BENDE, Eva 2004 KA 5:48.99 321
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:10.46 46.39 250m: 3:43.01 46.37 350m: 5:11.05 42.83

100m: 1:24.07 44.04 200m: 2:56.64 46.18 300m: 4:28.22 45.21 400m: 5:48.99 37.94

22. CELAR, Ajda 2002 TK 5:57.07 300
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:11.62 47.15 250m: 3:42.63 47.33 350m: 5:14.45 48.36

100m: 1:24.47 42.56 200m: 2:55.30 43.68 300m: 4:26.09 43.46 400m: 5:57.07 42.62

23. MARČUN, Mojca 2006 TK 6:01.39 289
50m: 39.24 39.24 150m: 2:10.30 44.66 250m: 3:42.59 44.20 350m: 5:14.86 44.17

100m: 1:25.64 46.40 200m: 2:58.39 48.09 300m: 4:30.69 48.10 400m: 6:01.39 46.53

24. JELOVČAN, Leja 2002 TK 6:03.69 284
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:12.87 46.85 250m: 3:45.82 46.53 350m: 5:19.34 45.49

100m: 1:26.02 45.82 200m: 2:59.29 46.42 300m: 4:33.85 48.03 400m: 6:03.69 44.35

25. VARGA, Maša 2004 KA 6:05.94 279
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:13.69 47.75 250m: 3:48.03 48.94 350m: 5:22.45 47.34

100m: 1:25.94 45.60 200m: 2:59.09 45.40 300m: 4:35.11 47.08 400m: 6:05.94 43.49

26. BRODER, Mirna 2003 TK 6:09.25 271
50m: 43.12 43.12 150m: 2:16.72 46.10 250m: 3:50.64 46.53 350m: 5:23.13 45.52

100m: 1:30.62 47.50 200m: 3:04.11 47.39 300m: 4:37.61 46.97 400m: 6:09.25 46.12

27. CAMLEK, Neca 2004 TK 6:13.29 262
50m: 42.91 42.91 150m: 2:17.54 47.09 250m: 3:53.28 48.22 350m: 5:28.32 47.05

100m: 1:30.45 47.54 200m: 3:05.06 47.52 300m: 4:41.27 47.99 400m: 6:13.29 44.97

28. ROBLJEK, Manca 2002 TK 6:28.94 232
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:19.46 49.33 250m: 3:58.64 49.22 350m: 5:40.95 51.07

100m: 1:30.13 48.74 200m: 3:09.42 49.96 300m: 4:49.88 51.24 400m: 6:28.94 47.99

29. KLJUČANIN, Sara 2004 TK 6:34.07 223
50m: 43.75 43.75 150m: 2:22.06 49.00 250m: 4:04.05 49.49 350m: 5:44.91 48.82

100m: 1:33.06 49.31 200m: 3:14.56 52.50 300m: 4:56.09 52.04 400m: 6:34.07 49.16

30. OREL, Lia 2004 KA 6:34.60 222
50m: 44.03 44.03 150m: 2:25.89 51.87 250m: 4:08.55 51.85 350m: 5:49.32 49.06

100m: 1:34.02 49.99 200m: 3:16.70 50.81 300m: 5:00.26 51.71 400m: 6:34.60 45.28

31. PERKO, Hana 2005 KA 6:38.99 215
50m: 43.70 43.70 150m: 2:25.86 51.82 250m: 4:07.88 51.89 350m: 5:51.34 50.92

100m: 1:34.04 50.34 200m: 3:15.99 50.13 300m: 5:00.42 52.54 400m: 6:38.99 47.65
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32. DI LENARDO, Ana 2004 TK 6:42.16 210
50m: 44.65 44.65 150m: 2:26.78 50.81 250m: 4:10.37 50.37 350m: 5:53.79 50.81

100m: 1:35.97 51.32 200m: 3:20.00 53.22 300m: 5:02.98 52.61 400m: 6:42.16 48.37

33. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 2003 KA 6:42.84 209
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 2:23.43 50.15 250m: 4:08.09 51.38 350m: 5:52.52 52.06

100m: 1:33.28 50.84 200m: 3:16.71 53.28 300m: 5:00.46 52.37 400m: 6:42.84 50.32

34. NOVAK, Lana 2004 TK 6:43.05 208
50m: 44.77 44.77 150m: 2:28.77 54.60 250m: 4:14.31 54.60 350m: 5:56.62 52.08

100m: 1:34.17 49.40 200m: 3:19.71 50.94 300m: 5:04.54 50.23 400m: 6:43.05 46.43

35. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 2005 KA 6:43.26 208
50m: 44.08 44.08 150m: 2:29.32 53.16 250m: 4:16.40 54.69 350m: 6:01.19 53.44

100m: 1:36.16 52.08 200m: 3:21.71 52.39 300m: 5:07.75 51.35 400m: 6:43.26 42.07

36. ZUPAN, Neža 2005 TK 6:46.10 204
50m: 45.31 45.31 150m: 2:26.46 49.83 250m: 4:11.49 51.32 350m: 5:55.44 50.82

100m: 1:36.63 51.32 200m: 3:20.17 53.71 300m: 5:04.62 53.13 400m: 6:46.10 50.66

DSQ VEZENKOVA, Maja 2004 KA
4.4

3. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
08/07/2015 - 18:05
Točk: FINA 2014

rezultat točke 50m 100m

1. PETRIČ, Jan Karel 1991 TK 1:14.46 483 35.11 39.35
2. KNAPIČ MIKAC, Tian 1999 TK 1:15.47 464 36.25 39.22
3. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 1:18.96 405 37.65 41.31
4. STANONIK, Matic 2000 TK 1:21.63 367 39.15 42.48
5. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 1:22.03 361 39.26 42.77
6. URŠIČ, Jan 2000 KA 1:22.19 359 38.36 43.83
7. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 1:23.35 345 39.99 43.36
8. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 2003 TK 1:26.23 311 41.20 45.03
9. ČARMAN, Marcel 2002 ZVK 1:28.71 286 39.91 48.80

10. ČELIK, Jaka 2003 TK 1:28.73 285 42.21 46.52
11. MARČUN, Miha 2001 TK 1:28.83 285 41.44 47.39
12. ZARNIK, Tilen 2000 TK 1:29.04 283 41.22 47.82
13. BOŽNAR, Martin 2002 TK 1:29.28 280 41.24 48.04
14. MALI, Domen 2001 TK 1:30.73 267 42.91 47.82
15. IVIČIČ, Aleš 2004 TK 1:40.44 197 50.18 50.26
16. PAJNTAR, Rožle 2004 TK 1:43.79 178 49.78 54.01
17. STELE, Matej 2002 KA 1:47.05 162 51.93 55.12
18. ŠLIBAR, Luka 2003 TK 1:47.68 160 50.29 57.39
19. VARGA, Jaka 2006 KA 1:48.87 154 51.19 57.68
20. MAČEK, Tilen 2007 TK 1:54.11 134 52.61 1:01.50
21. VOLAJ, Jaka 2004 KA 1:56.12 127 54.82 1:01.30
22. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 1:59.84 116 57.85 1:01.99
23. PLANINC, Jaka 2002 KA 1:59.86 116 58.45 1:01.41
24. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 2:00.69 113 55.66 1:05.03
25. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 2007 KA 2:01.17 112 57.76 1:03.41
26. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 2:04.47 103 1:01.60 1:02.87
27. KOČAN, Lan 2004 KA 2:04.58 103 58.21 1:06.37
28. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 2:14.81 81 1:08.44 1:06.37
29. MERKLIN, Samo 2005 KA 2:21.64 70 1:05.12 1:16.52

DSQ PETERLIN, Nik 2006 KA
4.4

DSQ KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK
7.4

DSQ URBANČIČ, Tevž 2004 TK
7.4
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4.KOLO GORENJSKE
Kamnik, 8/7/2015

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
08/07/2015 - 18:20
Točk: FINA 2014

rezultat točke 50m 100m

1. MOHAR SALKIČ, Zala 2000 TK 1:20.71 506 38.57 42.14
2. MARČUN, Manca 2002 TK 1:20.78 505 39.16 41.62
3. BEŽAN, Urša 1994 TK 1:21.18 498 38.41 42.77
4. ŠKULJ, Ana 2001 TK 1:22.76 470 40.05 42.71
5. SERETIN, Lara 1999 KA 1:28.68 382 42.07 46.61
6. KOPRIVNIKAR, Ana 2000 TK 1:31.80 344 42.43 49.37
7. KONČAR, Maja Helena 2003 KA 1:33.00 331 44.06 48.94
8. CELAR, Eva 2003 TK 1:34.32 317 45.18 49.14
9. BELE, Anja 1999 TK 1:34.61 314 43.21 51.40

10. PINTAR, Lucija 2001 KA 1:35.29 307 44.12 51.17
11. MARČUN, Mojca 2006 TK 1:35.66 304 45.49 50.17
12. BENDE, Eva 2004 KA 1:35.96 301 46.06 49.90
13. BOŽNAR, Monika 2000 TK 1:36.79 293 46.52 50.27
14. POGAČAR, Neža 2001 TK 1:37.43 288 46.59 50.84
15. POGAČAR, Zala 2004 TK 1:37.66 286 48.12 49.54
16. KOLARIČ, Nika 2001 TK 1:38.05 282 47.76 50.29
17. ŠPIK, Eva 2003 TK 1:38.22 281 47.19 51.03
18. CAMLEK, Neca 2004 TK 1:41.28 256 49.95 51.33
19. VARGA, Maša 2004 KA 1:42.64 246 48.80 53.84
20. ZUPAN, Neža 2005 TK 1:43.18 242 48.10 55.08
21. ROBLJEK, Manca 2002 TK 1:43.67 239 47.01 56.66

7.4

22. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 2003 KA 1:45.17 229 50.34 54.83
23. KLJUČANIN, Sara 2004 TK 1:45.61 226 50.38 55.23
24. CELAR, Ajda 2002 TK 1:46.07 223 47.70 58.37
25. NOVAK, Lana 2004 TK 1:50.24 198 50.91 59.33
26. GABRIČ, Manca 2006 KA 1:51.36 192 54.01 57.35
27. PERKO, Hana 2005 KA 1:51.87 190 53.42 58.45
28. VIDEC, Iza 2007 KA 1:53.79 180 53.67 1:00.12
29. MALI, Meta 2005 KA 1:55.71 172 56.45 59.26
30. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 2005 KA 1:55.88 171 51.94 1:03.94
31. OREL, Lia 2004 KA 1:56.07 170 58.31 57.76
32. HRIBAR, Sergeja 2007 TK 1:56.25 169 59.10 57.15
33. DI LENARDO, Ana 2004 TK 1:56.42 168 54.18 1:02.24
34. VEZENKOVA, Maja 2004 KA 1:59.97 154 57.24 1:02.73
35. DI LENARDO, Tara 2006 TK 2:08.11 126 1:02.81 1:05.30
36. CAMLEK, Maca 2007 TK 2:12.39 114 1:01.65 1:10.74
37. KORELC, Karin 2008 TK 2:24.97 87 1:08.84 1:16.13
38. OSENK DRČAR, Alenka 2006 TK 2:26.58 84 1:10.49 1:16.09

DSQ JESENOVEC, Julija 2000 TK
7.1

DSQ BRODER, Mirna 2003 TK
7.4

DSQ REBOL, Sara 2002 TK
7.4

DSQ MIKUŠ, Maša 2006 KA
4.4

DSQ REBOL, Eva 2006 TK
7.6

5. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
08/07/2015 - 18:35
Točk: FINA 2014

rezultat točke

1. PETRIČ, Jan Karel 1991 TK 29.15 560
2. VELIČKOVIČ, Jernej 1999 ZVK 31.39 449
3. STANONIK, Matic 2000 TK 33.18 380
4. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 2000 KA 33.32 375
5. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 33.89 356
6. KNAPIČ MIKAC, Tian 1999 TK 34.97 324
7. ZARNIK, Tilen 2000 TK 35.15 319
8. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 35.39 313
9. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 2003 TK 35.47 311



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38068 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 08/07/2015 19:44 - Stran 6

4.KOLO GORENJSKE
Kamnik, 8/7/2015

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

rezultat točke

10. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 35.64 306
11. ČARMAN, Marcel 2002 ZVK 36.56 284
12. ČELIK, Jaka 2003 TK 38.20 249
13. MARČUN, Miha 2001 TK 38.47 244
14. BOŽNAR, Martin 2002 TK 39.42 226
15. IVIČIČ, Aleš 2004 TK 41.29 197
16. MALI, Domen 2001 TK 42.33 183
17. PAJNTAR, Rožle 2004 TK 42.58 179
18. STELE, Matej 2002 KA 45.66 145

ŠLIBAR, Luka 2003 TK 45.66 145
20. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 46.69 136
21. PLANINC, Jaka 2002 KA 48.04 125
22. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK 48.79 119
23. VARGA, Jaka 2006 KA 49.18 116
24. VOLAJ, Jaka 2004 KA 49.98 111
25. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 50.34 108
26. PETERLIN, Nik 2006 KA 50.94 105
27. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 51.35 102
28. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 52.50 96
29. URBANČIČ, Tevž 2004 TK 55.10 83
30. MAČEK, Tilen 2007 TK 56.10 78
31. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 2007 KA 1:00.65 62
32. MERKLIN, Samo 2005 KA 1:03.75 53
33. KOČAN, Lan 2004 KA 1:07.20 45

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
08/07/2015 - 18:40
Točk: FINA 2014

rezultat točke

1. BEŽAN, Urša 1994 TK 33.18 542
2. ŠKULJ, Ana 2001 TK 34.34 489
3. MOHAR SALKIČ, Zala 2000 TK 34.75 472
4. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 2000 KA 35.21 453
